ARDEX LOCAL
REPRESENTATIVES

027 222 2512
027 703 5378
027 242 5448
027 663 1968
027 533 0085
027 533 0084
027 222 7825
027 485 0490
027 510 6387
027 475 1469
027 493 7497
027 434 2180
022 657 3247
027 741 4143

Tony Powley
Colin Tan

Jean Boonzaier
Robert Beet
Dave Stephenson
Warren Fitzsimmons
Steve Miles
Anthony Howell
Kim Damen
Gernot Hutflesz
Russell Jordan
Donovan Graham
Andrew Smith
Jason Steward

Tony.Powley@ardexnz.com
Colin.Tan@ardexnz.com
Jean.Boonzaier@ardexnz.com
Robert.Beet@ardexnz.com
Dave.Stephenson@ardexnz.com
Warren.Fitzsimmons@ardexnz.com
Steve.Miles@ardexnz.com
Anthony.Howell@ardexnz.com
Kim.Damen@ardexnz.com
Gernot.Hutflesz@ardexnz.com
Russell.Jordan@ardexnz.com
Donovan.Graham@ardexnz.com
Andrew.Smith@ardexnz.com
Jason.Steward@ardexnz.com
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tel:0272222512
tel:0277035378
tel:0272425448
tel:0272425448
tel:0275330085
tel:0275330084
tel:0272227825
tel:0274850490
tel:0275106387
tel:0274751469
tel:0274937497
tel:0274342180
tel:0226573247

